7~

@1) 2' APRIL 2012
—7) | ISAF MIDYEAR MEETING

ISAF STRESA MAY 2012 _
| womtt satine ; NEWSLETTER 3
i yE

¢ Shuttle Bus Service from airport

SHUTTLE BUS SERVICE

A shuttle service with a luxury coach is available from Milan Malpensa Airport to Stresa every
day. The service should be reserved in advance and takes approximately one hour (see all de-
tails in the next page).

Additionally, taxi service from the airport is always available. Fare will be around €120.

For the shuttle service please make your

reservation by e-mail to
alibus@saf2000.com

at least 10 days before your arrival;

you should indicate:

“Name, arrival day and/or departure

day and time” (see the attached timetable)

for the arrival (from Malpensa to Stresa)

and for the departure (from Stresa to

Malpensa)




FROM MALPENSA TO STRESA

Malpensa 1 | 08.30 | 11.30 13.30 | 15.30 | 18.30  21.00
Dormellette | 09.07 | 12.07 | 14.07 | 16.07 | 19.07 | 21.37
Arona 09.10 | 12.10  14.10 | 16.10 | 19.10  21.40
Meina 09.18 | 12.18 | 14.18 | 16.18 | 19.18 | 21.48
Solcio 09.20 | 12.20 | 14.20 | 16.20 | 19.20 | 21.50
Lesa 09.22 | 12.22 | 14.22 | 16.22 | 19.22 | 21.52
Belgirate 09.25 | 12.25 | 14.25 | 16.25 | 19.25 | 21.55
Stresa 09.30 | 12.30 14.30 | 16.30 | 19.30 22.00

FROM STRESA TO MALPENSA
Stresa 06.30 | 09.30 | 11.30 | 13.30 | 16.30 | 19.30
Belgirate 06.35 | 09.35 | 11.35 | 13.35 | 16.35 | 19.35
Lesa 06.38 | 09.38 | 11.38 | 13.38 | 16.38 | 19.38
Solcio 06.40 | 09.40 | 11.40 | 13.40 | 16.40 | 19.40
Meina 06.42 | 09.42 | 11.42 | 13.42 | 1642 | 19.42
Arona 06.50 | 09.50 | 11.50 | 13.50 | 16.50 | 19.50
Dormelletto | 06.53 | 09.53 | 11.53 [ 13.53 | 16.53 | 19.53

Malpensa 1 ‘ 07.30 | 10.30 | 12.320 | 14.30 ‘ 17.30 ‘ 20.30

MALPENSA - TERMINAL 1 - ARRIVAL GROUND FLOOR - EXIT 4 - BUS STOP 22

Exit the terminal building trough the door number 4, crossing dual carriage way you will arrive under a shed -
bus station: the shuttle will leave from box stop number 22

MALPENSA - TERMINAL 2 - BUS STOP 12

Following the signs for buses and coaches you will arrive at the New bus stop; the bus is only on transit.
STRESA BUS STOP: Marconi square in front of the Church approx. 300 meters from the Conference Hotel.
TICKETS: Payment cash, directly to the driver when boarding the coach. Fare will be €12 single and €24 return.

Contacts
Mr Marco Predieri
Ms Elisa Crosta - e.crosta@federvela.it

|4 .




